Cable & Accessories | Connectors
WXT68IL20 In Line IP68
Connector – 20A
WXT68IL20 In Line IP68
Connector – 20A
General Information
Brand Timeguard
Product Type Inline Connector
Type Weather Proof
Material Polycarbonate PC
Colour Black
Length 124 mm
Width 32 mm
Depth 33 mm
Voltage 230 V
Current Rating 20 A
Temperature Range -5|55 Degrees C
CE Approved Y
Warranty 3 Years
Unit Weight 0.053 kg
Mounting In-line
Pole Configuration Triple Pole (3P)
Ingress Protection IP68
Height 32 mm
Cable Terminal Capacity 2.5 mm2
SKU: WXT68IL20
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 23/04/24